ARNDT SIEPMANN

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CITY OF AUBURN, ALABAMA







CONTACT

asiepmann@auburnalabama.org

O: (334) 501-7279 C: (334) 275-0488 F: (334) 501-7298

www.auburnalabama.org/economic-development www.linkedin.com/arndtsiepmann

City of Auburn Economic Development 144 Tichenor Avenue, Suite 2 Auburn, Alabama 36830

PROFILE

Arndt Siepmann is the Deputy Director of Economic Development at the City of Auburn (Alabama). Since 2002, the City of Auburn realized 108 new and expanding industrial projects, 29 of which represented new manufacturing firms locating in Auburn. Over half of the 50 manufacturing companies operating in Auburn's technology parks are foreign owned. The City of Auburn has received national recognition for its economic development strategy and success.

In his career, Mr. Siepmann has worked in various economic development corporations, including on a regional and state level. His experience includes post-communist East Germany as well the economic powerhouse of the Stuttgart Region in Southwest Germany.

Arndt Siepmann carries dual nationality for Germany and the United States. He is married and has one child.